

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Writ Petition (S) No. 7654 of 2018**

Mayaram Sahu Versus State of Chhattisgarh

<b>26.11.2018</b>	<p>None appears for the petitioner.</p> <p>List this case next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</b></p>