



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7654 of 2018

MAYARAM SAHU (Died Through Lrs) **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

<p>08.04.2026</p>	<p>Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Mr. Anil S. Pandey, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Ahluwalia prays for and is granted two weeks time to move an application for amendment.</p> <p>Call this matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
--------------------------	---

Rekha